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Week 6

Sun Oct 13 11:17am ET

Icons Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sweetness 8 0 0 1.000 5-0 3486 2135 2119

Breaking 6 2 0 0.750 4-1 2385 2235 1443

JoeStradamus 5 3 0 0.625 3-2 2441 2385 1514

Cleveland Mafia 4 4 0 0.500 2-3 2372 2416 1487

Over The Line 3 5 0 0.375 2-3 2278 2337 1501

DiBis Dolphins 3 5 0 0.375 1-4 2203 2430 1447

Palea Kameni 3 5 0 0.375 2-3 2145 2526 1386

The Practice Squad 1 7 0 0.125 1-4 1825 2361 1178

Legends Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Magnum 6 2 0 0.750 3-2 2619 2409 1599

Suhs Anger Management 5 3 0 0.625 3-2 2677 2312 1625

Worship The Star 5 3 0 0.625 3-2 2570 2237 1687

Dagobah Swamp Force 5 3 0 0.625 3-2 2562 2352 1616

The Greatest 3 5 0 0.375 2-3 2099 2482 1416

PA Waggles 3 5 0 0.375 2-3 2448 2359 1599

Pappa's Moonshine 3 5 0 0.375 3-2 2165 2641 1438

Mean Machine 1 7 0 0.125 1-4 1827 2485 1281

Total Points
Sweetness 2119

Worship The Star 1687

Suhs Anger Management 1625

Dagobah Swamp Force 1616

Magnum 1599

PA Waggles 1599

JoeStradamus 1514

Over The Line 1501

Cleveland Mafia 1487

DiBis Dolphins 1447

Breaking 1443

Pappa's Moonshine 1438

The Greatest 1416

Palea Kameni 1386

Mean Machine 1281

The Practice Squad 1178
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